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2025 City of Devonport Tasmanian & Devonport Opens - PSA Division 8 Detailed Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Anjelica Williams
Marcus Johnson
lona Flett

Zoe Foster
Thomas Lowery

Emily Newman-
Williams

Paige Brewtnall

Kobe Williams

Team

Zaniel La Trobe
Marcus Johnson
lona Flett

Zoe Foster
Thomas Lowery

Emily Newman-
Williams

Paige Brewtnall

Kobe Williams

Matches
won

3

2

Matches
lost

0

1

Matches won
%

100%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

0%

Games
lost

Games won
%

81.8%

61.5%

72.7%

46.2%

66.7%

33.3%

25%

18.2%

Points
won

118

122

114

124

85

97

103

78

Points
lost

79

120

78

125

81

120

121

117

Points won
%

59.9%

50.4%

59.4%

49.8%

51.2%

44.7%

46%

40%

Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 19:50:50



	Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc
	2025 City of Devonport Tasmanian & Devonport Opens - PSA Division 8 Detailed Ladder

