

## Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## 2025 City of Devonport Tasmanian & Devonport Opens - PSA Division 8 Detailed Ladder

	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Anjelica Williams	Zaniel La Trobe	3	3	0	100%	9	2	81.8%	118	79	59.9%
2.	Marcus Johnson	Marcus Johnson	3	2	1	66.7%	8	5	61.5%	122	120	50.4%
3.	Iona Flett	Iona Flett	3	2	1	66.7%	8	3	72.7%	114	78	59.4%
4.	Zoe Foster	Zoe Foster	3	2	1	66.7%	6	7	46.2%	124	125	49.8%
5.	Thomas Lowery	Thomas Lowery	3	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	85	81	51.2%
	Emily Newman- Williams	Emily Newman- Williams	3	1	2	33.3%	4	8	33.3%	97	120	44.7%
7.	Paige Brewtnall	Paige Brewtnall	3	0	3	0%	3	9	25%	103	121	46%
8.	Kobe Williams	Kobe Williams	3	0	3	0%	2	9	18.2%	78	117	40%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 19:50:50